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W1BST
W1TIQ
WAL1APL
W1EFNQ
W1pFSK
WALTVP
WA1RVF
W1CNK
WALDKD
K1NXV

- K10LV

W1HVA
K1EGN
W1MSK
K1FUD
WALODN
K1ESJ
WivKQ
K1C1G
W10MZ
WAL3WS
W1TPC
WALNMB
K1CKO
W10W
K1CKS
V1KEN
WALCFR
W1QLX
K1ELM
WALETT
W1BFI
WL1FYX
W1IXA
WA1PZQ

LM

mbarta»a;u

LAKES REGION FPEPEATER ASSOC.,

Karl "Doc" Steady

Ellis "Bing" Miller
George "Pete" Hall
Alex Ritchile, Jr.
Don McBeth

Andy "Gam" Nuttle
Ken Leach

Ben Leavitt

Henry Spear

Roger Beane

Pete Colbath
Charles L. Jobes
Forrest "Bud" Noyes
Ferman "Rudy" Kurrelmeyer
Howard Booth

Larry Austin

Ruth Pratt

John Kenney

Paul Powers

Ph1l Labombarde
Roger Burnham

Dick Ackerman

Dr. John Archibald
Jack Cox

Albert Leverone
Hugo Semm

Joe l'ermano
Richarxd Fielders
Angelo Moro
Charles E, Hamlyn
Bob Gardner

Alex lMcKenzie
David L. Walsh
Roger Sweetser
Michael S, Drooker

INC.



W1WHP
K1NZJ
W1CPI
W1ELR
W1KRZ
W1ALX
W1L1M
K1NYS
K1ENK
W1lQXB

WALNBI

W1AFO
W1ICZ
W1lYZB
K1VPO
WB1ASY
W1JDE
WALYFE
W1lJY
K1MPK
WA1ZEZ

NILT
WA1YAZ
WA1YAD

- W1TTX

WB1EKP
WA1ZUU
K1GJK
N1AEN
K1HLHM
W1EMN
WB1GOI

K1VSS
NI1ACB

W1TNQ
K1CEU
W1EHD
WALETT

Adolph Suchy
Harold Wallace
"Skipper" Oliver Greene
Don Shulkey

Warren Ray, Jr.
Walter F. Alden
Hubert Topliff

Guy "Andy" Andrews
Anthony Markowski
Howard Gillbert

Dale A, Sanborn
Fenton Fowler
Charles Nystedt
Richard Bernsard
John Morricon
William Hall

Fo W. (Doug) Greene
George Stickrey

0. W, Johnson

Edgar A. Kenney
Vincent J. Sacckette

Kichard Christopher
Robert G, Nelson
Carlton S. Rowe

J. Gordon Keyworth
Lee J. Scenna
Ellict B. Comstock
Frederick Sleep, Jr.
John Gribbel, 3rd
Milton E. Todd
"Sam" Stowe Sayward
David F. Metz

Koger J. Landry
U. Sylvester Berger

HONORARY MEMBERS

Ted Everett
Tom Vinton
Mel Dunbrack
Bob Cardner
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